/ PSU/ MNC’s / Pvt. 

Ltd. companies / Public Limited Companies over the last three years 

i.e. the current financial year and the last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 55,96,924/- (Indian Rupees Fifty Five 

Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Four)   

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 69,96,154/- (Indian Rupees Sixty 

Nine Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 1,11,93,847/- (Indian Rupees One Crore 

Eleven Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty 

Seven). 

Supporting document in form of Agreement / Work order along 

with Completion Certificate / performance certificate / invoices / 

payment proofs duly certified by the end user are to be submitted.        

3 Bidder should be a   IATA (International Air Transport